Onumnuiickne AHn Monogéxun Pb

BpecT, 16. - 19.3.2022

AucTtaHuuna 28 MyxuunHbl, 100m Ha cnnHe OTKpbITbIE
19.03.2022 Pe3ynbTatbl ®MHasbHbIN
FOHowwecknii pekopg PB 55.07 UMBbIl, Hukuta 01.01.2015

1:1:08.50 / KMC:1:04.00 / MC:57.72

Ouku: FINA 2021

MecTto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. MAPKOBCKWW, Ctanucnas 2006
2. HECIOK, AHgpeii 2006
3. MAMEKWH, Bnagumup 2006
4. BAHKEBWY, MartBeii 2006
5. MNHYYK, Unba 2006
6. AKYBOBWY, Butanuii 2007
7. BENbKEBUY, MuTpuii 2006
8. CTAPOBOWNTOB, AnekcaHgp 2007
EXH LWAPUIA, Aanuun 2007
EXH JEMOK, Erop 2007

Pa3psa/KomaHga R.T.
KMC MwuHcK +0,76
MC  MwuHcK +0,83
KMC Tomenbsckasi o6nacte +0,67
KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,61
KMC T[omenbckast obnactb +0,74
KMC MwuHcK +0,55
KMC MwuHckas o6nacTb +0,80
KMC MwuHcK +0,68
KMC MwuHcK

KMC Mornnésckas o6nacTb

Pesynbrar

58.52
59.07
59.09
1:00.22
1:00.41
1:00.58
1:02.04
1:02.34

pas3psag Ouku

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

695
676
675
638
632
626
583
575

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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