28 , 100m

19.03.2022

		55.07 ,				01.01.2015
1:1:08.50 /	: 1:04.00 /	: 57.72				
: FINA 2021						
,	,	1	R.T.			
1.	,	2006	+0,76	58.52	695	
2. ,	,	2006	+0,83	59.07	676	
3.	,	2006	+0,67	59.09	675	
4.	,	2006	+0,61	1:00.22	638	
5.	,	2006	+0,74	1:00.41	632	
6.	,	2007	+0,55	1:00.58	626	
7.	•	2006	+0,80	1:02.04	583	
8.	,	2007	+0,68	1:02.34	575	
EXH ,	1	2007				
EXH ,		2007				